Strem Chemicals, Inc.

Catalog # 78-1550

Thermal Behavior:

Melting point: 143-145°C; 137-138°C [1]
Sublimation: 65°C/0.1 Torr; 170-190°C/Vacuum [1]
Vapor pressure: 0.5 Torr/100°C [2]
TGA study is available in [2]

Technical Notes:

1. Precursor used for thin platinum film deposition.

Platinum(ll) hexafluoroacetylacetonate, 98% (99.9%-Pt)

strem.com

Target
Deposit

Deposition
Technique

Delivery
Temperature

Pressure

Co-reactants

Deposition
Temperature

Ref.

Pt

CvD

55-75°C

45-60 Torr

H2

140-150°C

Pt

ALD

80°C

Formalin

200°C
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